
FORT SASKATCHEWAN COMMON
FOR SALE | FOR LEASE

Veterans Way (Highway 21) & Highway 15 | Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta

NEW DEVELOPMENT
RETAIL  •  OFFICE  •  MEDICAL  •  MIXED-USE 

Jewell Hansen, VICE PRESIDENT
HEALTHCARE, OFFICE/RETAIL SALES & LEASING
780 919 7672   jewell@hcrgroup.ca

CONTACT

HCRGROUP.CA

http://www.hcrgroup.ca


MUNICIPAL ADDRESS
9000 Veterans Way Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta

SPACE TYPE
Retail, office, healthcare, mixed use

DEVELOPMENT SIZE
Total commercial space: ± 126,922 SF

COMMERCIAL PARKING
± 389 surface stalls

COMMERCIAL SITE AREAS
Zone 2 | Grocery ±  2.85 acres
Zone 2 | Commercial ±  3.92 acres
Zone 3 | Commercial ±  4.16 acres
Zone 4 | Commercial ±  1.34 acres

SITE COVERAGE
22%

ZONING
DC(A)-07: Direct Control 

FORT SASKATCHEWAN COMMON

i

Highlights
19.1 acre master-planned mixed-use development featuring commercial, retail,  
healthcare, restaurant, service, and residential uses.

Rare opportunity to own within the development, with Zone 3 buildings and CRUs  
available for purchase or lease: ideal for owner-occupiers and investors seeking  
long-term ownership in a premier mixed-use project. 

Prime exposure on Veterans Way (HWY 21), one of Fort Saskatchewan’s busiest  
corridors, exceeding 25,000 + vehicles per day.

Multiple CRUs with flexible demising options, plus two 24,000 square foot 2-storey  
medical/professional buildings available for sale or lease.

Highly accessible location with direct connectivity to Edmonton, Sherwood Park, the  
Alberta Industrial Heartland, and key transportation corridors including Highway 21, 
Highway 15, and Anthony Henday Drive.

Located within a growing Fort Saskatchewan trade area with strong residential density, 
rapid population growth, and a robust employment base driven by the Alberta Industrial 
Heartland - creating consistent demand for retail, services, and healthcare.

The development concept contemplates a future residential component including a 96 
unit luxury seniors complex and 70 townhomes, which would provide a built-in, walkable 
customer base.

Estimated possession: Q2 2027

Details

Financials
Please Contact the Listing Agents
Lease Rate & Sale Price

TBD
Additional Rent

Utilities (power, water & gas) separately 
metered and payable by Tenant/Purchaser

HCRGROUP.CA

 FORTSASKCOMMON.CA

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BLyasJfyJcV0jq_TtRNab5MTryctLoeb/view?usp=sharing
http://www.hcrgroup.ca
http://www.fortsaskcommon.ca
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SITE PLAN

FORT SASKATCHEWAN COMMON 
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GLAZING FROM
 74" A.F.F. TO 10'-0" A.F.F.

WE-11

(10)

(10)

48' 4D REFRIGERATED FRESH MEAT 16' 5D REFRIGERATED COOKED MEAT

7 D
OORS (71'-8") REFRIGERATED DAIRY

36'-7"  D TEMP DAIRY 36'-7"  D TEMP DAIRY 28'-5"  D TEMP DAIRY

6' 5D REF. MEAT
FEATURE

36'-7"  D TEMP FROZEN36'-7"  D TEMP FROZEN

SITE SUMMARY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS:

ZONING:

BUILDING HEIGHT:

SETBACK REQUIREMENT: 7.5m FRONT SETBACK
7.5m REAR SETBACK
4.5m SIDE SETBACK

MAXIMUM: 2 STOREYS @ SITE REAR
    4 STOREYS @ SITE FRONT (14m)

REFER TO FIGURE 11.10a IN DC(A)-07

DC(A)-07 DIRECT CONTROL - COMMERCIAL CENTRE

SITE COVERAGE:

RIVER LOT 15

FORT SASKATCHEWAN, AB

MAXIMUM F.A.R.: 
PROPOSED F.A.R.: 0.42
MAXIMUM SITE COVERAGE: 70%
PROPOSED SITE COVERAGE: 22%

BUILDING AREA: GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
CRU BUILDING 3: 7200ft² (669m²)
DRIVE-THRU 1: 2778ft² (258m²)
DRIVE-THRU 2: 2934ft² (273m²)
CRU BUILDING 4: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 5: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 6: 7800ft² (725m²)
CRU BUILDING 7: 7800ft² (725m²)

TOTAL COMMERCIAL MAIN FLOOR BUILDING AREA: 105,912ft² 
(9839m²)

GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
CRU BUILDING 3: 7200ft² (669m²)
DRIVE-THRU 1: 2778ft² (258m²)
DRIVE-THRU 2: 2934ft² (273m²)
CRU BUILDING 4: 21,000 (1951m²)
CRU BUILDING 5: 24,000 (2230m²)
CRU BUILDING 6: 7800ft² (725m²)
CRU BUILDING 7: 7800ft² (725m²)

TOTAL COMMERCIAL BUILDING AREA: 126,922ft² (11,791m²)

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AREA 
LUBE CENTER: 1938ft² (180m²)
CAR-WASH: 9466ft² (879m²)

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AREA: 11,404ft² (1059m²)

MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING MAIN FLOOR: 24,406ft² (2267m²)

TOTAL MULTI-FAMILY FLOOR AREA: 97,624ft² (9069m²)

TOTAL TOWNHOUSE MAIN FLOOR AREA: 40,460ft² (3759m²)

TOTAL TOWNHOUSE FLOOR AREA (including garage): 114,660ft² 
(10,652m²)

TOTAL MAIN FLOOR BUILDING AREA = 182,182ft² (16,925m²)

TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 350,610ft² (32,572m²)

AREA - SITE

AREA - m² AREA - ft² AREA - acres

77,189 m² 830,861 ft² 19.1 acres

COMMERCIAL PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
BARRIER FREE 28

215
TOTAL 408
PARKING

TOWNHOUSE PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
70
94

TOTAL 164
SURFACE PARKING
GARAGE PARKING

MULTI FAMILY PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
4

56

TOTAL 130

SURFACE PARKING
BARRIER FREE

70UNDERGROUND PARKING

COMMERCIAL PARKING STALLS REQUIRED
AREA (ft²) PARKING REQ'D PARKING CALCULATION

COMMERCIAL RETAIL

DAYCARE 10 + 10 = 20

10651,912ft²

6000ft²

BUILDING LESS THAN 2000m²
2.2 STALLS PER 100m²

TOTAL 389

AREA (m²)

4823m²

557m²

VEHICLE REPAIR (LUBE 
& CAR WASH)

4 + 21 =  2511,404ft² 1059m²

HEALTH CARE 
(BUILDING 4 AND 5)

14936,000ft² 3344m²

1 STALL per 2 EMPLOYEES + 2 
STALLS per 100m² GROSS 
FLOOR AREA
2 SPACES PER 45m² GROSS 
FLOOR AREA

1 STALL per 2 EMPLOYEES + 
10 FOR PATRONS

COMMERCIAL RETAIL -
GROCERY

8930,000ft² BUILDING b/w 2000m² AND 
20,000m², 3.2 STALLS PER 100m²

2787m²

TOWNHOUSES PARKING SUMMARY
SUITE TYPE QUANTITY PARKING REQUIRED

35
x 1.5 STALL = 53 REQUIRED

1 CAR GARAGE PROVIDED PER 
UNIT (35 STALLS)

2 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE

VISITOR PARKING 1 STALL PER 6 UNITS = 12
135 STALLS REQUIREDTOTAL TOWNHOUSE RESIDENTIAL 

MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL SUITE PARKING SUMMARY
SUITE TYPE QUANTITY PARKING REQUIRED (DP)

x 1.5 STALLS = 105
x 2 STALL = 40

x 1 STALL = 61 BEDROOM

3 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM

VISITOR PARKING 1 STALL PER 6 UNITS = 25
176 STALLS REQUIREDTOTAL MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 

TOTAL SUITES 151 STALLS

6
70
20

96

TOTAL TOWNHOUSE RESIDENTIAL PROVIDED - 164

35
x 2 STALL = 70 REQUIRED

1 CAR GARAGE PROVIDED PER 
UNIT (35 STALLS)

3 BEDROOM 
TOWNHOUSE

HIGHWAY 21
VETERANS WAY

OVERHEAD POWERLINE (TO 
BE RELOCATED)
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ZONE 4COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION AREA1.34 Acres

ZONE 3 
COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION AREA

4.16 AcresZONE 2

COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION AREA

6.77 Acres

ZONE 1

RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION AREA

4.35 Acres

70 TOWNHOUSE UNITS

94 SURFACE PARKING STALLS

AMENITY DOG PARK
3513ft²

CRU BLDG 1
14,400ft² (1338m²)

4 STOREY APARTMENT
24,406ft² (2267m²)

96 SUITES

22
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9,000ft² (836m²)

2 STOREY MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT ZONE4 STOREY MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT ZONE
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LUBE
1938ft² (180m²)

WAND CAR 
WASH

8091ft² (752m²)

AUTOMATIC 
CAR WASH
1375ft² (128m²)

BUILDING 5 COMMERCIAL / HEALTH SERVICES2 STOREY - 24,000ft²

BUILDING 4 COMMERCIAL / 
HEALTH SERVICES
2 STOREY - 24,000ft²

6000ft² SECOND 
FLOOR DAYCARE 

w/ 3000ft² ROOF TOP 
PLAY-YARD
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PICK-UP WINDOW

ZONE 4
MULTI-FAMILY SUBDIVISION AREA

1.85 Acres

TOWNHOUSE UNIT FLOOR AREA

MAIN FLOOR (w/o GARAGE) 366 ft²

MAIN FLOOR (GARAGE) 261 ft²

SUITE #1 (3 BEDROOMS)

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

TOTAL (w/ GARAGE)

TOTAL (w/o GARAGE)

MAIN FLOOR (w/o GARAGE) 220 ft²

MAIN FLOOR (GARAGE) 309 ft²

SUITE #2 (2 BEDROOMS)

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

TOTAL (w/ GARAGE)

TOTAL (w/o GARAGE)

530 ft²

530 ft²

1280 ft²

1589 ft²

530 ft²

530 ft²

1426 ft²

1687 ft²

The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all 
dimensions. DO NOT scale the drawings. Advise the 
Architect in writing of any discrepancies. Failure to do so 
shall not be grounds for extra costs. This drawing is not to 
be used for construction until either sealed or advised in 
writing by the Architect. These drawings are instruments of 
the Architects' services to the client. Design and drawings at 
all times remains the exclusive property of Reid Architecture 
Ltd. and shall not be used without written consent.

PRELIMINARY (NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION OR TENDER)

2026.01.23 D0.1OVERALL SITE PLAN
24-05246

FORT SASKATCHEWAN COMMON
FORT SASKATCHEWAN, AB

1" = 80'-0"D0.1
1 SITE PLAN

N

ZONE 2 | FOR LEASE

Building 1  |  14,400 SF	 Single-storey CRU retail

Building 2 |  2,934 SF	 QSR / Stand alone Drive-thru

Building 3 |  2,778 SF	 QSR / Stand alone Drive-thru

Building 4 |  1,938 SF	 Lube

Building 5 |  8,091 SF	 Wand Car Wash

Building 6 |  30,000 SF	 Grocery/Big Box Retailer

12 3

4

5

ZONE 3 | FOR SALE OR LEASE

Building 2 |  9,000 SF	 Single-storey CRU retail

Building 3 |  7,200 SF	 Single-storey CRU retail

Building 4 |  24,000 SF	 2-storey Medical / Professional

Building 5 |  24,000 SF	 2-storey Medical / Professional

23

4 5

Medical & Health Services

Fort Saskatchewan Common features two purpose-built 24,000 
square foot 2-storey medical/professional buildings offering  
flexible 12,000 square foot floorplates, elevator access,  
abundant parking, and prime visibility along a major arterial route.  
 
Designed for modern healthcare operations, these buildings are  
ideal for medical clinics, dental, pharmacy, optometry,  
physiotherapy, chiropractic, specialists, diagnostics, imaging, and 
wellness providers. 

With customizable layouts and immediate access to a rapidly  
growing residential population, this development represents a  
premier long-term opportunity for healthcare and professional  
users.

4 5Zone 3 | Buildings      &

ZONE 2 ZONE 3

Be part of a powerful lineup of national retailers at 
Fort Saskatchewan Common including:

Esso • Daycare • Carwash • C-Store • Liquor Store

Building numbers are for illustrative purposes only.

All sizes and square footages are approximate only
and subject to final survey, design development and 
condominium plan registration.

ALL DIRECTIONAL
ACCESS

4-STOREY
SENIOR 

RESIDENCE

6

ZONE 4

6
7

ZONE 4 | FOR SALE OR LEASE

Building 6 |  7,800 SF	 Single-storey CRU retail

Building 7 |  7,800 SF	 Single-storey CRU retail

FORTSASKCOMMON.CA

http://www.hcrgroup.ca
http://www.fortsaskcommon.ca
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FORT SASKATCHEWAN COMMON FORTSASKCOMMON.CA

1 ± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

2

3

4

5

6

BUILDING 1 |  FOR LEASE  

7 ± 1,097 SF

± 1,097 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

± 1,200 SF

8

9

10

11

12

± 2,934 SF   Drive-Thru13

BUILDING 2 |  FOR LEASE  

± 2,778 SF   Drive-Thru14

BUILDING 3 |  FOR LEASE  BUILDING 5

Wand Car Wash

Available Pending Leased

All square footages are estimates only and subject to final architectural measurements.

PYLON 
SIGNAGE

AVAILABLE
AT MARKET

RATE

ZONE 2

BUILDING 4 |  FOR LEASE  

± 1,938 SF15
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GLAZING FROM
 74" A.F.F. TO 10'-0" A.F.F.

WE-11

(10)

(10)

48' 4D REFRIGERATED FRESH MEAT 16' 5D REFRIGERATED COOKED MEAT

7 DOORS (71'-8") REFRIGERATED DAIRY

36'-7"  D TEMP DAIRY 36'-7"  D TEMP DAIRY 28'-5"  D TEMP DAIRY

6' 5D REF. MEAT
FEATURE

36'-7"  D TEMP FROZEN36'-7"  D TEMP FROZEN

SITE SUMMARY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS:

ZONING:

BUILDING HEIGHT:

SETBACK REQUIREMENT: 7.5m FRONT SETBACK
7.5m REAR SETBACK
4.5m SIDE SETBACK

MAXIMUM: 2 STOREYS @ SITE REAR
    4 STOREYS @ SITE FRONT (14m)

REFER TO FIGURE 11.10a IN DC(A)-07

DC(A)-07 DIRECT CONTROL - COMMERCIAL CENTRE

SITE COVERAGE:

RIVER LOT 15

FORT SASKATCHEWAN, AB

MAXIMUM F.A.R.: 
PROPOSED F.A.R.: 0.42
MAXIMUM SITE COVERAGE: 70%
PROPOSED SITE COVERAGE: 22%

BUILDING AREA: GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
CRU BUILDING 3: 7200ft² (669m²)
DRIVE-THRU 1: 2778ft² (258m²)
DRIVE-THRU 2: 2934ft² (273m²)
CRU BUILDING 4: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 5: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 6: 7800ft² (725m²)
CRU BUILDING 7: 7800ft² (725m²)

TOTAL COMMERCIAL MAIN FLOOR BUILDING AREA: 105,912ft² 
(9839m²)

GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
CRU BUILDING 3: 7200ft² (669m²)
DRIVE-THRU 1: 2778ft² (258m²)
DRIVE-THRU 2: 2934ft² (273m²)
CRU BUILDING 4: 21,000 (1951m²)
CRU BUILDING 5: 24,000 (2230m²)
CRU BUILDING 6: 7800ft² (725m²)
CRU BUILDING 7: 7800ft² (725m²)

TOTAL COMMERCIAL BUILDING AREA: 126,922ft² (11,791m²)

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AREA 
LUBE CENTER: 1938ft² (180m²)
CAR-WASH: 9466ft² (879m²)

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AREA: 11,404ft² (1059m²)

MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING MAIN FLOOR: 24,406ft² (2267m²)

TOTAL MULTI-FAMILY FLOOR AREA: 97,624ft² (9069m²)

TOTAL TOWNHOUSE MAIN FLOOR AREA: 40,460ft² (3759m²)

TOTAL TOWNHOUSE FLOOR AREA (including garage): 114,660ft² 
(10,652m²)

TOTAL MAIN FLOOR BUILDING AREA = 182,182ft² (16,925m²)

TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 350,610ft² (32,572m²)

AREA - SITE

AREA - m² AREA - ft² AREA - acres

77,189 m² 830,861 ft² 19.1 acres

COMMERCIAL PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
BARRIER FREE 28

215
TOTAL 408
PARKING

TOWNHOUSE PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
70
94

TOTAL 164
SURFACE PARKING
GARAGE PARKING

MULTI FAMILY PARKING STALLS PROVIDED
4

56

TOTAL 130

SURFACE PARKING
BARRIER FREE

70UNDERGROUND PARKING

COMMERCIAL PARKING STALLS REQUIRED
AREA (ft²) PARKING REQ'D PARKING CALCULATION

COMMERCIAL RETAIL

DAYCARE 10 + 10 = 20

10651,912ft²

6000ft²

BUILDING LESS THAN 2000m²
2.2 STALLS PER 100m²

TOTAL 389

AREA (m²)

4823m²

557m²

VEHICLE REPAIR (LUBE 
& CAR WASH)

4 + 21 =  2511,404ft² 1059m²

HEALTH CARE 
(BUILDING 4 AND 5)

14936,000ft² 3344m²

1 STALL per 2 EMPLOYEES + 2 
STALLS per 100m² GROSS 
FLOOR AREA
2 SPACES PER 45m² GROSS 
FLOOR AREA

1 STALL per 2 EMPLOYEES + 
10 FOR PATRONS

COMMERCIAL RETAIL -
GROCERY

8930,000ft² BUILDING b/w 2000m² AND 
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writing by the Architect. These drawings are instruments of 
the Architects' services to the client. Design and drawings at 
all times remains the exclusive property of Reid Architecture 
Ltd. and shall not be used without written consent.
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SITE SUMMARY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

MUNICIPAL ADDRESS:

ZONING:

BUILDING HEIGHT:

SETBACK REQUIREMENT: 7.5m FRONT SETBACK
7.5m REAR SETBACK
4.5m SIDE SETBACK

MAXIMUM: 2 STOREYS @ SITE REAR
    4 STOREYS @ SITE FRONT (14m)

REFER TO FIGURE 11.10a IN DC(A)-07

DC(A)-07 DIRECT CONTROL - COMMERCIAL CENTRE

SITE COVERAGE:

RIVER LOT 15

FORT SASKATCHEWAN, AB

MAXIMUM F.A.R.: 
PROPOSED F.A.R.: 0.42
MAXIMUM SITE COVERAGE: 70%
PROPOSED SITE COVERAGE: 22%

BUILDING AREA: GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
CRU BUILDING 3: 7200ft² (669m²)
DRIVE-THRU 1: 2778ft² (258m²)
DRIVE-THRU 2: 2934ft² (273m²)
CRU BUILDING 4: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 5: 12,000 (1115m²)
CRU BUILDING 6: 7800ft² (725m²)
CRU BUILDING 7: 7800ft² (725m²)

TOTAL COMMERCIAL MAIN FLOOR BUILDING AREA: 105,912ft² 
(9839m²)

GROCERY BUILDING: 30,000ft² (2787m²)
CRU BUILDING 1: 14,400ft² (1338m²)
CRU BUILDING 2: 9000ft² (836m²)
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The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all 
dimensions. DO NOT scale the drawings. Advise the 
Architect in writing of any discrepancies. Failure to do so 
shall not be grounds for extra costs. This drawing is not to 
be used for construction until either sealed or advised in 
writing by the Architect. These drawings are instruments of 
the Architects' services to the client. Design and drawings at 
all times remains the exclusive property of Reid Architecture 
Ltd. and shall not be used without written consent.
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BUILDING 7 |  FOR LEASE  
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Zone 4 will be best suited for a destination restaurant, 
concept cuisine or boutique coffee shop, alongside 
wellness uses and is ideally positioned to serve the 

nearby senior population, with a four-storey,  
high-end seniors’ residence just steps away.
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This brochure has been constructed by Hughes Commercial Realty Group (HCR Group) with information provided by the Vendor and is considered to be reliable. The HCR Group does not warrant, represent or assume any responsibility for its accuracy or 
completeness. It is recommended that all information contained in this brochure be confirmed and verified by qualified professionals prior to being relied upon by a potential purchaser - the information is believed to be accurate when prepared but is subject 
to errors, omissions or changes without notice. This publication, the Hughes Commercial Realty Group name and logos are the copyrighted property of Hughes Commercial Realty Group and/or its licensor(s). You must not use such marks without the prior 
written permission of Hughes Commercial Realty Group. All other names, logos, product and service names, designs and slogans contained in this email and any attachments are the trademarks of their respective owners. 

Highway 15

1.0 km | 2 min

Highway 37

5.0 km | 5 min

Anthony Henday

16 km | 15 min

Highway 16

17.5 km | 18 min

Downtown Edmonton

35 km | 38 min

International Airport

66 km | 48 min
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Jewell Hansen, VICE PRESIDENT
HEALTHCARE, OFFICE/RETAIL SALES & LEASING
780 919 7672   jewell@hcrgroup.ca

CONTACT

FORT SASKATCHEWAN 
COMMON

HOSPITAL

DOW CENTENNIAL 
CENTRE

WIN FERGUSON
SCHOOL

ST. JOHN XXIII
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

RUDOLPH HENNIG
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

JUBILEE RECREATION 
CENTRE

GOLF & CURLING
CLUB

43,170 VPD
[2024]

33,712Population 3.2%5-Year Growth

36.2Median Age $132,680Income

10KM Radius. 2024 Demographics Courtesy of CoStar


